Start Duration
12.30 - 14.00 REGISTRATION 01:30
14.00 - 14.15 Official Welcome 00:15
14.15 - 14.30 Overview of the Training Course 00:15
P. Regner
14.30 - 16.00 | Oceanoraphy from Space 01:15
P. Cipollini
16.00 - 16.30 Coffee 00:30
Present & Future ESA Satellite missions
16:30 - 17:30 | for ocean remote sensing 01:00
C. Donlon
17:30 - 18:15 00:45
18:15 - 19:30 01:15
19:30
Start Duration
09:00 - 09:45 00:45
09:45 - 10:40 00:55
10:40 - 11:00 Coffee 00:40
11:00 - 13:00 02:00
13:00 - 14:30 LUNCH 01:30
14:30 - 15:15 00:45
15:15 - 16:00 00:45
16:00 - 16:30 00:30
16:30 - 18:00 01:30
18:00
Start Duration
09:00 - 09:45
09:45 - 10:40
10:40 - 11:00 Coffee 00:40
11:00 - 13:00 02:00
13:00 - 14:30 LUNCH 01:30
14:30 - 16:00 01:30
16:00 - 16:30 00:30
16:30 - 18:00 01:30
19:00 END




Duration

09:00 - 10:40

10:40 - 11:00 Coffee 00:40
11:00 - 13:00 SAR processing and analysis tools 02:00

F. Collard

13:00 - 14:30 LUNCH 01:30
14:30 - 15:15 00:45
15:15 - 16:00 00:45
16:00 - 16:30 Coffee 00:30
16:30 - 18:00 01:30

19:00 END

Start Duration

09:00 - 09:45

09:45 - 10:40

10:40 - 11:00 Coffee 00:40

11:00 - 12:00 01:00

Bilko: an introduction to SST Image

12:00 - 13:00 . 01:00
Analysis

13:00 - 14:30 LUNCH 01:30

14:30 - 15:15 | DIIKO cont. 00:45
C. Donlon

15:15 - 16:00 00:45

16:00 - 16:30 Coffee 00:30

16:30 - 17:00 00:30

19:00 END




